
CITY OF LAGO VISTA MONTtlL_Y FINANCIAL REPORT - SEPTEMBER 2024 

Security Bank: 
General Account 
Utility Account 

Accounts Payable Account 

Payroll Account 

$ 89,659.25 

$ 1,072,614.96 

$ 261,129.22 

$ 4,642.18 

Logic Investments: 

2023-24 Taxes 
Delinquent Taxes 

Total 

Utility Fund Reserve Accoun $ 15,933,311.45 
Interest $ 1,372,195.74 

Water Impact Fees $ 3,974,725.28 
Interest $ 537,227.26 

Debt Service $ 540,664.28 

Interest $ 121,052.82 

Bed Tax $ 919,428.98 
Interest $ 115,890.51 

Customer Deposits $ 334,410.00 
Interest $ 58,213.31 

Park Fund $ 624,900.00 
Interest $ 98,723.18 

Austin Boulevard Paving $ 26,049.92 
Interest $ 5,195.85 

Wastewater Impact Fees $ 4,580,873.79 
Interest $ 578,424.15 

2018 LCRA Reuse Water Gra $ 6,446.87 
Interest $ 2,279.23 

Town Center Development $ 959,575.00 
Interest $ 125,590.86 

Employee Benefits Trust $ 
Interest $ 

General Fund Reserve AccoL $ 7,312,175.59 
Interest $ 176,327.45 

Real Estate $ 995,817.43 
Interest $ 104,678.30 

L V Sunset Park $ 252,202.63 
Interest $ 35,566.76 

ARPA Grant $ 1,350,051.48 
Interest $ 184,914.27 

WTP Expansion $ 705,756.00 
Interest $ 88,514.94 

Waterline: Bar-K to Bronco $ 177,533.99 
Interest $ 68,240.73 

Street/Roadway Impact Fees $ 1,125,468.36 
Interest $ 47,714.37 

2024 CO Receiving Account $ 25,530,148.80 
Interest $ 857,312.15 

TOTAL $ 71,355,647.34 

Actual 
B_ydge_ted Collected 

$ 9,636,659 $ 9,752,414 

$ $ 73,467 

$ 9,636,659 $ 9,825,882 

Revenues for Fiscal Year: 
General Fund 
Hotel Fund 
Aviation Fund 
Utility Fund 
Golf Course Fund 

$ 16,518,425.00 
$ 245,838.87 
$ 343,484.51 
$ 10,830,049.06 
$ 687,870.00 
$ 28,_625,667.44 

SEPTEMBER Interest Rates - Logic Accounts •Average= 5.2340% 

SEPTEMBER ECR Interest Rates - Security Bank Accounts = 5.4000% 

SEPTEMBER Pledged Securities - Security State Bank - $6,332391.38 

Percent 
Collected 

101.20% 
0.76% 

101.96% 

Expenditures for Fiscal Year: 
General Fund $12,814,656.00 
Hotel Fund $ 200,970.70 
Aviation Fund $ 306,111.78 
Utility Fund $ 9,995,039.93 
Golf Course Fund $ 1,316,136.71 

$ 24,631,915.12 


























































